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Rotation 4
RG Noorteklass 04, 05 Rotation: A
Start: 2016/05/01 15:00
Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category Apparatus
15:00 1.  EST 1. Võrel Sandra VK Piruett 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:02 2.  EST 2. Roos Kenili VK Diiva 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:04 3.  EST 3. Oras Sabiine VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:06 4.  EST 4. Mintals Monika Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:08 5.  EST 5. Ploduhhina Maria-aleksandra VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:10 6.  EST 6. Prokofjeva Alina VK Diiva 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:12 7.  EST 7. Metlitski Polina Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:14 8.  EST 8. Liivapuu Maria VK Janika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:16 9.  EST 9. Kanger Dilana VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:18 10.  EST 10. Grigorovits Carmen VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:20 11.  EST 11. Marciante Elisabel Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:22 12.  EST 12. Vetevool Vanessa Rosalie VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:24 13.  EST 13. Paju Alisa Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:26 14.  EST 14. Veselova Valeria Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:28 15.  EST 15. Hardikova Polina VK Diiva 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

15:30 16.  EST 1. Võrel Sandra VK Piruett 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:32 17.  EST 2. Roos Kenili VK Diiva 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:34 18.  EST 3. Oras Sabiine VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:36 19.  EST 4. Mintals Monika Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:38 20.  EST 5. Ploduhhina Maria-aleksandra VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:40 21.  EST 6. Prokofjeva Alina VK Diiva 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:42 22.  EST 7. Metlitski Polina Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:44 23.  EST 8. Liivapuu Maria VK Janika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:46 24.  EST 9. Kanger Dilana VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:48 25.  EST 10. Grigorovits Carmen VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:50 26.  EST 11. Marciante Elisabel Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:52 27.  EST 12. Vetevool Vanessa Rosalie VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category Apparatus
15:54 28.  EST 13. Paju Alisa Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:56 29.  EST 14. Veselova Valeria Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

15:58 30.  EST 15. Hardikova Polina VK Diiva 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

16:00 31.  EST 1. Võrel Sandra VK Piruett 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:02 32.  EST 2. Roos Kenili VK Diiva 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:04 33.  EST 3. Oras Sabiine VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:06 34.  EST 4. Mintals Monika Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:08 35.  EST 5. Ploduhhina Maria-aleksandra VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:10 36.  EST 6. Prokofjeva Alina VK Diiva 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:12 37.  EST 7. Metlitski Polina Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:14 38.  EST 8. Liivapuu Maria VK Janika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:16 39.  EST 9. Kanger Dilana VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:18 40.  EST 10. Grigorovits Carmen VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:20 41.  EST 11. Marciante Elisabel Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:22 42.  EST 12. Vetevool Vanessa Rosalie VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:24 43.  EST 13. Paju Alisa Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:26 44.  EST 14. Veselova Valeria Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

16:28 45.  EST 15. Hardikova Polina VK Diiva 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3
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